Pune District Education Association’s

Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy, Saswad.
SGRSCOP/EXAM/ /2025-26 Date: 26/09/2025

All students S.Y. D. Pharm are hereby informed that ‘First Sessional Theory Exam.’ of S.Y.
D. Pharm from 06/10/2025 to 11/10/2025 and ‘First Sessional Practical Exam’ will be
commence from 13/10/2025 to 18/10/2025 (as per the regular time table).

SECOND YEAR DIPLOMA IN PHARMACY

Sr. Date (Day) Subject (Abr. & Sub Code) Time
No
1 06/10/2025 (Mon) | Pharmacology (PGT) 20221 10.00am to 11.30am
2 07/10/2025 (Tue) | Community Pharmacy & Management | 10.00am to 11.30am
(CMT) 20222
3 08/10/2025 (Wed) | Biochemistry & Clinical Pathology 10.00am to 11.30am
(BCT) 20223
4 09/10/2025 (Thu) | Pharmacotherapeutics (PTT) 20224 10.00am to 11.30am
5 10/10/2025 (Fri) | Hospital & Clinical Pharmacy (HCT) | 10.00am to 11.30am
20225
6 11/10/2025 (Sat) | Pharmacy Law & Ethics (PLT) 20226 | 10.00am to 11.30am
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Pune District Education Association’s

Seth Govind Raghunath Sable College of Pharmacy, Saswad.
SGRSCOP/EXAM/ /2025-26 Date: 04/12/2025

All students F.Y. D. Pharm are hereby informed that ‘First Sessional Theory Exam.’
of F.Y. D. Pharm from 15/12/2025 to 19/12/2025 and ‘First Sessional Practical Exam’ will
be commence from 22/12/2025 to 27/12/2025 (as per the regular time table).

FIRST YEAR DIPL.OMA IN PHARMACY

Sr. Date & day Year Subject (Abr. & Sub Code) Time
No.
01 15/12/2025(Mon) F.Y. | Pharmaceutics (PHT) 20111 10.00am to
11.30am
02 16/12/2025 (Tue) F.Y. Pharmaceutical Chemistry (PCT) 10.00am to
20112 11.30am
03 17/12/2025 (Wed) | EF.Y. Pharmacognosy (PYT) 20113 10.00am to
11.30am
04 18/12/2025 (Thu) | FY. Human Anatomy & Physiology 10.00am to
(HPT) 20114 11.30am
05 19/12/2025 (Fri) FY. Social Pharmacy (SPT) 20115 10.00am to
11.30am
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